
PROFITEROLE with bitter chocolate       €5

BROWNIE with white chocolate-chips        €6

TIRAMISU mascarpone mousse with espresso, marsala wine & kahlua  €6,5

AMERICAN CHEESECAKE with red fruits       €6,5 

ALMOND CREAM CAKE with caramel sauce      €6,5

Detail: La Sortie de la Baignoire
Pierre Bonnard

DESSERTS

The restaurant is obliged to have printed documents in a sale case by the exit, for the purpose of registering any complaints. For the food preparation, extra virgin 
olive oil is used. Seed oil is used for the fried food preparation. All our products are made from the freshest ingredients, depending upon season and availability.
*Refrigerated. In case of allergies or intolerance, please inform our staff immediately. All products are composite and are produced in the same worktops so the 
possibility to completely eliminate the occurrence of another allergen from those above is not feasible. Smoking is prohibited in enclosed public places in accordance 
with the law. Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received (receipt-invoice). Prices are inclusive of VAT and municipal tax. Person in 
charge in case of market inspection: George Papageorgiou. ISO 22000, ISO 9001

Bread  with dip          €3

GREEK TOASTED SANDWICH with mixed cheeses & turkey    €6

PANCAKES with hazelnut praline, maple syrup, strawberries & blueberries  €10

SAVORY FRENCH TOAST with organic fried egg, avocado mayonnaise,

tomato & prosciutto         €11 

ORGANIC EGG OMELETTE with cherry tomatoes, mushrooms,

Cretan graviera & Florina peppers       €11

BAGEL with smoked salmon, cucumber, cream cheese & wild rocket   €12

BREAKFAST

TARTS
TART with graviera from Crete         €7

TART with mushrooms and truf�e        €7

QUICHE LORRAINE          €7

10:00 - 13:00

CAKES
VANILLA CAKE           €4

APPLE CUMBLE CAKE          €5

CARROT CAKE           €4,5

P I ES
CHEESEPIE with homemade phyllo & olive oil      €6

SPINACHPIE with feta from Mytilene       €6



Detail: Nature morte à la cafetière
Vincent van Gogh

SPARK L ING  W INE  ( 125m l  /  750m l )

WH I T E  W INES  ( 150m l  /  750m l )

ROSÉ  W INES  ( 150m l  /  750m l )

R ED  W INES  ( 150m l  /  750m l )

SWEE T  W INES  ( 50m l  /  750m l )

D I S T I L L AT E S  ( 50m l  /  700m l )

€4
€5

€5
€5
€2
€4,5
€5,5
€5,5

€5
€4
€4,5
€7
€2,5

REFRESHMENTS  /  JU ICES
REFRESHMENTS (250 ml)

MASTIHA WATER MASTIH2O (330 ml)

MASTIHA LEMONADE WITH 
GINGER MASTIH2O (330 ml)

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
HBH ORANGE JUICE (250 ml)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH MIXED FRUITS JUICE
FRESH POMEGRANATE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE MALA PERUVIANA 
(200 ml)

SPARKLING WATER (330 ml)

XINO NERO FROM FLORINA (250 ml)

XINO NERO FROM FLORINA (750 ml)

STILL WATER (1 lt)

BEERS  (330 ml)
ΝISSOS pilsner
EZA lager
FIX Dark
FIX Άνευ* (non-alcoholic)
* Άνευ = the Archaic Greek word for “without”

GODIBILE PROSECCO SUPERIORE LEGGENDA,
Glera, Mongioia di Riccardo Bianco, Italy         €8 / €27

LEGGENDA MOSCATO D’ASTI,
Muscat, Mongioia di Riccardo Bianco, Asti, Italy      €8 / €27

MONOGRAPH, Moscho�lero, Gaia Wines, Peloponnese   €8 / €26

MALAGOUSIA, Alpha Estate, Amyntaio     €9 / €36

TESSERIS LIMNES,

Chardonnay-Gewürztraminer, Ktima Kir-Yianni, Amyntaio   €35

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Alpha Estate, Amyntaio     €43

SANTORINI, Assyrtiko, Domaine Sigalas, Santorini    €59

OREINOS ILIOS, Agiorgitiko, Semeli Estate, Peloponnese  €8 / €26

L’ESPRIT DU LAC, Xinomavro, Ktima Kir-Yianni, Amyntaio   €9 / €38

MIRAVAL ROSE,

Cinsault-Grenache-Rolle-Syrah, Château Miraval, Côtes de Provence, France €68

SYNOPSIS, Agiorgitiko-Merlot, Semeli Estate, Peloponnese  €8 / €26

PARAGKA, Merlot-Xinomavro-Syrah, Ktima Kir-Yianni, Makedonia €9 / €30

AVATON, Limnio-Mavroudi-Mavrotragano, Ktima Gerovassiliou, Epanomi  € 53

VINSANTO, Assyrtiko-Athiri-Aidani, Domaine Sigalas, Santorini €9 / €88

Ouzo ΚΑΖΑΝΙSΤΟ  €3,5 / €15,5

Tsipouro MAVRO RODO €5 / €17,5

COFFEE  /  BEVERAGES
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO 
FREDDO ESPRESSO
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
FILTER COFFEE
GREEK COFFEE
GREEK COFFEE (DOUBLE)
INSTANT COFFEE / FRAPE
HOT TEA
ICED TEA
CHOCOLATE (HOT / ICED)
CHOCOLATE “VIENNOIS”

€3,5
€4
€3,5
€4,5
€5
€4
€5
€4
€3,5
€4
€4
€4,5
€4
€5,8
€6,8

€6
€6
€6
€6


