

BREAKFASI	10:00 - 13:00
GREEK TOASTED SANDWI	<b>CH</b> with mixed (

GREEK TOASTED SANDWICH with mixed cheeses & turkey	€6
PANCAKES with hazelnut praline, maple syrup, strawberries & blueberries	€10
SAVORY FRENCH TOAST with organic fried egg, avocado mayonnaise,	
tomato & prosciutto	€11
ORGANIC EGG OMELETTE with cherry tomatoes, mushrooms,	
Cretan graviera & Florina peppers	€11



BAGEL with smoked salmon, cucumber, cream cheese & wild rocket



TART with graviera from Crete	€7
TART with mushrooms and truffle	€7
QUICHE LORRAINE	€7



VANILLA CAKE	€4
APPLE CUMBLE CAKE	€5
CARROT CAKE	€4,5

PIES

CHEESEPIE with homemade phyllo & olive oil	€6
SPINACHPIE with feta from Mytilene	€6



PROFITEROLE with bitter chocolate *VEGETARIAN	€5
BROWNIE with white chocolate-chips **VEGETARIAN	€6
TIRAMISU mascarpone mousse with espresso, marsala wine & kahlua **VEGETARIAN	€6,5
AMERICAN CHEESECAKE with red fruits **VEGETARIAN	€6,5
ALMOND CREAM CAKE with caramel sauce **VEGETARIAN	€6,5





€12





Detail: La Sortie de la Baignoire *Pierre Bonnard* 



Ίδρυμα Βασίλη & Ελίζας Γουλανδρή Basil & Elise Goulandris Foundation		COFFEE / BEVER	AGES
CAFE · RESTAURANT powered by Affinion		ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO	€3,5 €4 €3,5 €4,5
refreshments / juic	CES	DOUBLE CAPPUCCINO FREDDO ESPRESSO	€5 €4
REFRESHMENTS (250 ml) MASTIHA WATER MASTIH <sub>2</sub> O (330 ml)	€4 €5	FREDDO CAPPUCCINO FILTER COFFEE	€5 €4
MASTIHA LEMONADE WITH GINGER MASTIH <sub>2</sub> O (330 ml)	€5	GREEK COFFEE GREEK COFFEE (DOUBLE)	€3,5 €4
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	€5	INSTANT COFFEE / FRAPE	€4 €4,5
HBH ORANGE JUICE (250 ml) FRESH ORANGE JUICE	€2 €4,5	HOT TEA ICED TEA	€4
FRESH MIXED FRUITS JUICE FRESH POMEGRANATE JUICE TOMATO JUICE MALA PERUVIANA	€5,5 €5,5	CHOCOLATE (HOT / ICED) CHOCOLATE "VIENNOIS"	€5,8 €6,8
(200 ml) SPARKLING WATER (330 ml)	€5 €4	BEERS (330 ml)	
XINO NERO FROM FLORINA (250 ml)	€4,5	NISSOS pilsner EZA lager	€6 €6
XINO NERO FROM FLORINA (750 ml) STILL WATER (1 lt)	€7 €2,5	FIX Dark FIX 'Aveu* (non-alcoholic) * 'Aveu = the Archaic Greek word for "w	€6 €6 vithout"
SPARKLING WINE (125ml/			
GODIBILE PROSECCO SUPERIORE L Glera, Mongioia di Riccardo Bianco, Italy		DA,	€8 / €27
LEGGENDA MOSCATO D'ASTI, Muscat, Mongioia di Riccardo Bianco, A	sti, Italy		€8 / €27
WHITE WINES (150ml / 750ml	ml)		
MONOGRAPH, Moschofilero, Gaia Win		oonnese	€8 / €26
MALAGOUSIA, Alpha Estate, Amyntaio TESSERIS LIMNES,	O .		€9 / €36
Chardonnay-Gewürztraminer, Ktima Kir	•	Amyntaio	€35
SAUVIGNON BLANC, Alpha Estate, Al SANTORINI, Assyrtiko, Domaine Siga		itorini	€43 €59
ROSÉ WINES (150ml / 750ml		lononnoso	£0 / £26
OREINOS ILIOS, Agiorgitiko, Semeli Es L'ESPRIT DU LAC, Xinomavro, Ktima k			€8 / €26 €9 / €38
MIRAVAL ROSE,			000
Cinsault-Grenache-Rolle-Syrah, Château	u Miraval	, Cotes de Provence, France	€68
RED WINES (150ml / 750ml)			
SYNOPSIS, Agiorgitiko-Merlot, Semeli I		·	€8 / €26
PARAGKA, Merlot-Xinomavro-Syrah, K AVATON, Limnio-Mavroudi-Mavrotraga			€9 / €30 € 53
SWEET WINES (50ml / 750m	nl)		
VINSANTO, Assyrtiko-Athiri-Aidani, Do	maine S	igalas, Santorini	€9/€88
DISTILLATES (50ml / 700ml)			
Ouzo KAZANISTO			€3,5 / €15,5
Tsipouro MAVRO RODO			€5 / €17,5
Detail: Nature morte à la cafetière			